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441
157
418
1638
445
1616
1825
195
811
168
394
1557
1605
500
1040
1617
1733
1656

Class 180: Arabian English Trail
1ST GO * SEMI FINAL *_ ORDER OF GO

HORSE

JK HABIBI YATEEM

KMA ANGELO ++++//

RD KORDOVA

STRANGE TIMES

ABILENE MACV +//

LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +//
EL SHIHAB +++/
ADESSA SS +//

OVER THE MOON V ++++//

BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++//

" ELLIANTRA
AGILITY BY NOBILITY
EVG PHARINA
SWEET SURRENDER RA
EAF HES CAPABLE +//
LEGACY NITEDANCE KID + .
NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +//
LI SILVERADO ++//

RIDER

. GEORGE, JESSICA

DOWNING, KARLAN
BRADLEY, STERLING

MAAR, ALEXIS

ROPER, LOU

SULLENS, DALE
KRAHENBUHL, CASSIE LAVON
BEIN, JESSICA

RATTNER, MARTHA

"HALPAIN, LISA |

LALLO, RILEY

HITT, JIM

TOY, CHRISTIAN

CAUSEY, FRANCES
PERRY, LEIGHA
WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
MITCHELL, JILL

SCHEYLI, SCOTT
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168
445
1616
1656
1040
157
1638

426

418
1617
414

Class 2045: Arabian English Trail AAOTR

HORSE

BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++//

ABILENE MAC V +//

LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +//

LJ SILVERADO ++//
EAF HES CAPABLE +//
KMA ANGELO ++++//
STRANGE TIMES

NW TEQUILA

RD KORDOVA

LEGACY NITEDANCE KID +
CAT BALLOU PKA +//

1ST GO * SEMI FINAL * ORDER OF GO

RIDER

HALPAIN, LISA |
KING, MADELINE
HARRISON, LINDSAY
SHAW, KAREN
BARTMAN, DEBBIE
DOWNING, KARLAN
CHAVES, MICHELLE
MILLER, MACY
MAYBERRY, SHERI
WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
GERDES, PATRICIA
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Class 2045: Arabian English Trail AAOTR
2ND GO * FINAL * ORDER OF GO

BACK # HORSE RIDER
1617  LEGACYNITEDANCEKID + WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
414 CATBALLOU PXA +// GERDES, PATRICIA
418 RD KORDOVA MAYBERRY, SHERI
1638  STRANGE TIMES CHAVES, MICHELLE
426 NW TEQUILA MILLER, MACY
445 ABILENE MACYV +// KING, MADELINE
168 BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++// HALPAIN, LISAI
1040  EAF HES CAPABLE +// BARTMAN, DEBBIE
1616  LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +// HARRISON, LINDSAY
157 KMAANGELO +++// DOWNING, KARLAN

1656  LJ SILVERADO ++// SHAW, KAREN




 ‘-\ Class 692: HA/AA English Trail
1ST GO * SEMI FINAL * ORDER OF GO

DRAW BACK # - HORSE ' RIDER
i 797 DUN WALTZIN +// ~ BEIN, JESSICA
2 102 M GETTIN ER DUN ++++// THITT, JIM
3 799 CHICS DIG IT +// BEIN, JESSICA
4 436 DARLIN LIL + : ROPER, LOU
5 196°MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// BEIN, JESSICA
6 1549 TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++// HITT, JIM
7 197 TWYLITE ZONE +// BEIN, JESSICA
8 1736 ZEE MACARONI ++// MITCHELL, JILL
9 200 SHOCKTOP SA +// ‘ BEIN, JESSICA
10 433 SH DOCS BUCKAROO +// . ROPER, LOU
11 1556 WGA IMA COPY KATNIC +// HITT, JIM

Class 692: HA/AA English Trail
2ND GO * FINAL * ORDER OF GO

DRAW BACK # HORSE RIDER
1 433 SH DOCS BUCKAROO +// ROPER, LOU
2 196 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// BEIN, JESSICA
3 1549 TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++// - HITT, JIM
4 197 TWYLITE ZONE +// BEIN, JESSICA
5 1736 ZEE MACARONI ++// MITCHELL, JILL
6 200 SHOCKTOP SA +// BEIN, JESSICA
7 1556 WGA IMA COPY KATNIC +// HITT, HM
3 797 DUN WALTZIN +// BEIN, JESSICA
9 436 DARLIN LIL + ROPER, LOU
10 799 CHICS DIG IT +// BEIN, JESSICA
11 102 M GETTIN ER DUN ++++// HITT, JIM
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200
196
1556
795
799
102
846
1657
415
1550
8996
425
797
433
197
1545

Class 3000: HA/AA English Trail AAOTR

HORSE

SHOCKTQP SA +//

MY KHINDA DESTINEE +//
WGA IMA COPY KATNIC +//
SH DYNAMIC DUDE +//
CHICSDIG IT+//

M GETTIN ER DUN ++++//
TR DEALIN FOR ROSES +/
SH IMVAGUELYSURPRISED
MAURIZIO +//

RCC AVA GARDNER

RAVENWOOD DUNIN STYLE +//

DUN HIT GOLD
DUN WALTZIN +//

SH DOCS BUCKAROQO +//
TWYLITE ZONE +//

TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++//

1ST GO * SEMI FINAL * ORDER OF GO
DRAW BACK #

RIDER

STEVENSON, KiM
DANIEL, ASHLYE
AUGUSTINE, SANDRA K
HOWEY, SHELBY E
DAWSON, CASSANDRA B
STETMAN, MIGNON J
FAIRCHILD, CLARICE M
SHAW, KAREN

GERDES, PATRICIA
HAIGHT, DELANEY

TIBBS, BARBARA

MILLER, MACY
GOLESTANI, AMANDA
WINANS ADAMS, AMBER
DANIEL, ASHLYE
BUNKER, BONNIE
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Class 3000: HA/AA English Trail AAOTR

2ND GO * FINAL * ORDER OF GO

1657
996
197
433

1550
415
797
425

1549
102
846
200
799
196
1556
795

HORSE
SH IMVAGUELYSURPRISED

RAVENWOOD DUNIN STYLE +//

TWYLITE ZONE +//

SH DOCS BUCKARQO +//
RCC AVA GARDNER
MAURIZIO +//

DUN WALTZIN +//

DUN HIT GOLD

TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++//
M GETTIN ER DUN ++++//
TR DEALIN FOR ROSES +/
SHOCKTOP SA +//

CHICS DIG IT +//

MY KHINDA DESTINEE +//
WGA IMA COPY KATNIC +//
SH DYNAMIC DUDE +//

RIDER
SHAW, KAREN
TIBBS, BARBARA
DANIEL, ASHLYE
WINANS ADAMS, AMBER
HAIGHT, DELANEY
GERDES, PATRICIA
GOLESTANI, AMANDA

-MILLER, MACY

BUNKER, BONNIE
STETMAN, MIGNCN J
FAIRCHILD, CLARICE M

.STEVENSON, KIM

DAWSON, CASSANDRA B
DANIEL, ASHLYE
AUGUSTINE, SANDRA K
HOWEY, SHELBY E




